
ADMINISTRATION

PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

Shane Purdy

shane.purdy@seminole.k12.ga.us

Mary Jean Albritton

mary.albritton@seminole.k12.ga.us

Lamar Landing

lamar.landing@seminole.k12.ga.us

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT STAFF

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT RECEPTIONIST BOOKKEEPER

Brandi Chance

brandi.chance@seminole.k12.ga.us

Miranda Wright

miranda.wright@seminole.k12.ga.us

Norma Rentz

norma.rentz@seminole.k12.ga.us

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER SCHOOL NURSE

Royce Robinson

royce.robinson@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jeffrey Lawson

jeffrey.lawson@seminole.k12.ga.us

Tina Calhoun

tina.calhoun@seminole.k12.ga.us

MS ACADEMIC COACH HS ACADEMIC COACH

Kayla Conoly

kayla.conoly@seminole.k12.ga.us

Whitney Fulford

whitney.fulford@seminole.k12.ga.us

GUIDANCE

REGISTRAR / ADMINISTRATIVE

ASSISTANT

MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

Ashley Glass

ashley.glass@seminole.k12.ga.us

Meredith Shingler

meredith.shingler@seminole.k12.ga.us

Kimber Sellers

kimber.sellers@seminole.k12.ga.us



CREDIT RECOVERY ISS ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL

Todd Beldon

todd.beldon@seminole.k12.ga.us

Dirk Williams

dirk.williams@seminole.k12.ga.us

Justin Clutter

justin.clutter@seminole.k12.ga.us

6th GRADE

MATH SOCIAL STUDIES READING/ELA

Dawn Jackson

dawn.jackson@seminole.k12.ga.us

Stacy Riley

stacy.riley@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jeanette Clutter

jeanette.clutter@seminole.k12.ga.us

SCIENCE ELA INTERVENTIONIST READING INTERVENTIONIST

Julia Rutledge

julia.rutledge@seminole.k12.ga.us

Hillary Kirksey

hillary.kirksey@seminole.k12.ga.us

Dawn Cunningham

dawn.cunningham@seminole.k12.ga.us

7th GRADE

MATH SOCIAL STUDIES READING/ELA

Renee Comerford

renee.comerford@seminole.k12.ga.us

Amy Trawick

amy.trawick@seminole.k12.ga.us

Melanie Schlimmer

melanie.schlimmer@seminole.k12.ga.us

SCIENCE ELA INTERVENTIONIST READING INTERVENTIONIST

Marilyn Fowler

marilyn.fowler@seminole.k12.ga.us

Hillary Kirksey

hillary.kirksey@seminole.k12.ga.us

Dawn Cunningham

dawn.cunningham@seminole.k12.ga.us

8th GRADE

MATH SOCIAL STUDIES READING/ELA

Amy Cannon

amy.cannon@seminole.k12.ga.us

Allison Stegall

allison.stegall@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jessica Lanier

jessica.lanier@seminole.k12.ga.us



SCIENCE ELA INTERVENTIONIST READING INTERVENTIONIST

Lexi Lunsford

lexi.lunsford@seminole.k12.ga.us

Hillary Kirksey

hillary.kirksey@seminole.k12.ga.us

Dawn Cunningham

dawn.cunningham@seminole.k12.ga.us

CAREER, TECHNICAL, and AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION

AGRICULTURE SCIENCE CTAE DIRECTOR & WBL COORDINATOR AGRICULTURE SCIENCE

Victoria Fleet

victoria.fleet@seminole.k12.ga.us

Kathryn Touchton

kathryn.touchton@seminole.k12.ga.us

Levi Dunn

levi.dunn@seminole.k12.ga.us

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY YOUNG FARMERS COMPUTER SCIENCE/WEB

DEVELOPMENT

Kathryn Touchton

kathryn.touchton@seminole.k12.ga.us

Wes Pace

wes.pace@seminole.k12.ga.us

Michelle Hornsby

michelle.hornsby@seminole.k12.ga.us

TEACHING AS A

PROFESSION/WORKFORCE READY

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE/

HEALTH SCIENCE

DRIVER’S EDUCATION

MATH - HIGH SCHOOL

Carol Baker (Chair)

carol.baker@seminole.k12.ga.us

TG Floyd

tg.floyd@seminole.k12.ga.us

Erica Burke

erica.burke@seminole.k12.ga.us

Keith Helms

keith.helms@seminole.k12.ga.us

LANGUAGE ARTS - HIGH SCHOOL

Dr. Sandy Hunter (Chair)

sandy.hunter@seminole.k12.ga.us

Kim Humphries

kim.humphries@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jecika Bush

jecika.bush@seminole.k12.ga.us

SPANISH-ELEVATE K-12 SPANISH-ELEVATE K-12 PARA

Sarah Kate Hudson

sara.hudson@seminole.k12.ga.us

Cerisee Snow

cerisee.snow@seminole.k12.ga.us



SCIENCE - HIGH SCHOOL

Crystal Milner (Chair)

crystal.milner@seminole.k12.ga.us

Bethany Williams

bethany.williams@seminole.k12.ga.us

Amelia Smith

amelia.smith@seminole.k12.ga.us

SOCIAL STUDIES - HIGH SCHOOL

Peggy Thompson (Chair)

peggy.thompson@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jacob Cunningham

jacob.cunningham@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jennifer Jarvis

jennifer.jarvis@seminole.k12.ga.us

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Cedric Stegall (Chair)

cedric.stegall@seminole.k12.ga.us

Al Rumble

al.rumble@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jake Page

jake.page@seminole.k12.ga.us

Jessica Page

jessica.page@seminole.k12.ga.us

RESOURCE TEACHERS

Carrie Stephens

carrie.stephens@seminole.k12.ga.us

Kaylah Andrews

kaylah.andrews@seminole.k12.ga.us

Tashua Isbell

tashua.isbell@seminole.k12.ga.us

Amanda Nowell (Chair)

amanda.nowell@seminole.k12.ga.us

Daniel Dukes

daniel.dukes@seminole.k12.ga.us

Tammy Hornsby

tammy.hornsby@seminole.k12.ga.us

MEDIA CENTER

MEDIA SPECIALIST MEDIA PARAPROFESSIONAL

Kelly Earnest

kelly.earnest@seminole.k12.ga.us

Shannan Reynolds

shannan.reynolds@seminole.k12.ga.us



FINE ARTS / MUSIC

BAND DIRECTOR CHORUS/DRAMA ART

Chelsea Willis

chelsea.willis@seminole.k12.ga.us

Maribeth Burke (Chair)

maribeth.burke@seminole.k12.ga.us

Madison Moore

madison.moore@seminole.k12.ga.us

PARAPROFESSIONALS

Jeanette Brooks

jeanette.brooks@seminole.k12.ga.us

Mitch Royals

mitch.royals@seminole.k12.ga.us

Sheila Lowry

shelia.lowry@seminole.k12.ga.us

Brandi Gerberich

brandi.gerberich@seminole.k12.ga.us

Emily Vallescorbo

emily.vallescorbo@seminole.k12.ga.us

CUSTODIAL STAFF

Shelly Moore, III

shelly.moore@seminole.k12.ga.us

Shantoria Cox

shantoria.cox@seminole.k12.ga.us

Chrisandra Williams

chrisandra.williams@seminole.k12.ga.us

Megan Anderson

megan.anderson@seminole.k12.ga.us

LUNCHROOM STAFF

Terri Daniels (Supervisor)

terri.daniels@seminole.k12.ga.us

Betty Smith

betty.smith@seminole.k12.ga.us

Ann Bryant

ann.bryant@seminole.k12.ga.us

Mike Stanuszek

mike.stanuszek@seminole.k12.ga.us

Janice Leonard

janice.leonard@seminole.k12.ga.us

Iretha Richardson

urethra.richardson@seminole.k
12.ga.us

Harriett Fennell

harriett.fennell@seminole.k12.ga.us


